
 

 

 
  

  

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

  

  

 
 

 

Response: % 

 

  

 

Year  

 

Number of 

Students 

Placed 

 

Supporting 

Document 

 

Number of 

Students 

Enrolled in 

higher 

education 

 

Supporting 

Document 

 

 

Total 

Students 

 

2022-23 
 

67       View 
 

166 View 
 

233 

 

2021-22 
 

 

70 View 
 

280 View 
 

350 

 

2020-21 
 

 

20 View 
 

156 View 
 

176 

 

2019-20 
 

 

11 View 
 

205 View 
 

216 

2018-19 

 

40 
View 

127 
View 

167 

 208 

 

 934 

 

Total Grant 1142 

 

 

Key Indicator - 5.2.1 

Student Progression 

 

5.2.1 Percentage of placement of outgoing students and students 

progressing to higher education during the last five years. 

PDF SIGNER DEMO VERSION

https://www.dkasc.ac.in/uploads/naac/Criterion%20V/521/placement/ilovepdf_merged%5Bsigned%5D.pdf
https://www.dkasc.ac.in/uploads/naac/Criterion%20V/521/higher%20education/22-23.pdf
https://www.dkasc.ac.in/uploads/naac/Criterion%20V/521/placement/21-22.pdf
https://www.dkasc.ac.in/uploads/naac/Criterion%20V/521/higher%20education/21-22.pdf
https://www.dkasc.ac.in/uploads/naac/Criterion%20V/521/placement/20-21.pdf
https://www.dkasc.ac.in/uploads/naac/Criterion%20V/521/higher%20education/20-21.pdf
https://www.dkasc.ac.in/uploads/naac/Criterion%20V/521/placement/19-20.pdf
https://www.dkasc.ac.in/uploads/naac/Criterion%20V/521/higher%20education/19-20.pdf
https://www.dkasc.ac.in/uploads/naac/Criterion%20V/521/placement/18-19.pdf
https://www.dkasc.ac.in/uploads/naac/Criterion%20V/521/higher%20education/18-19.pdf
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