

"Dissemination of Education for Knowledge, Science & Culture" - Shikshanmaharshi Dr. Bapuji Salunkhe Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha, Kolhapur's

## Dattajirao Kadam Arts, Science and Commerce College, Ichalkaranji.



Tal. Hatkanangale, Dist. Kolhapur - 416 115. Office : (0230) 2420 412 Principal : (0230) 2991617 Email : dkasccollege@gmail.com () Website : www.dkasc.ac.in

(Permanently Affiliated to Shivaji University, Kolhapur - No. Affi/T-2/5049 dt. 10-07-1999)

ज्यु. कॉलेज-शासन आदेश क्रमांक – एचएससी/०७/वीस/एकवीस, दि.६-५-१९७६ Jr. Index No. J-23.06.001

 
 Founder
 President
 Chairman
 Secretary
 Principal

 Shikshanmaharshi Dr. Bapuji Salunkhe
 Hon. Chandrakant (Dada) Patil
 Hon. Prin. Abhaykumar Salunkhe
 Hon. Prin. Mrs. Shubhangi Gawade
 Dr. S. M. Maner

 D.Lit.
 Minister, Higher and Technical Education, Gov.of.Maharashtra
 M.A.
 M.A.
 M.Sc., B.Ed.
 M.A. M.Phil., Ph.D.

**Key Indicator - 5.2.1** 

## **Student Progression**

5.2.1 Percentage of placement of outgoing students and students progressing to higher education during the last five years.

Year	Number of Students Placed	Supporting Document	Number of Students Enrolled in higher education	Supporting Document	Total Students
2022-23	67	View	166	View	233
2021-22	70	View	280	View	350
2020-21	20	View	156	View	176
2019-20	11	View	205	View	216
2018-19	40	View	127	View	167
	208		934	Total Grant	1142

## PDF SIGNER DEMO VERSION